
 

~ ~ ~2014 BDE SPECIAL PROVISION SCHEDULE ~ ~ ~ 

ACTIVITY DATE 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
SUBMITTED TO BDE 

08-23-2013  11-29-2013 
 

03-14-2014 
 

06-20-2014 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
SENT TO INDUSTRY 

09-04-2013  12-11-2013  03-26-2014  07-02-2014 

COMMENTS DUE BACK 
FROM INDUSTRY 

09-20-2013  01-03-2014  04-11-2014  07-18-2014 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
PUBLISHED 

09-27-2013  01-10-2014  04-18-2014  07-25-2014 

PS&E Deadlines 
Federal: 
State: 

Contract Maintenance: 

 
10-18-2013 
10-25-2013 
11-01-2013 

 
12-06-2013 
12-13-2013 
12-20-2013 

 
01/31/2014 
02-07-2014 
02-14-2014 

 
03-21-2014 
03-28-2014 
04-04-2014 

 
05-09-2014 
05-16-2014 
05-23-2014 

 
06-27-2014 
07-11-2014 
07-18-2014 

 
08-15-2014 
08-22-2014 
08-29-2014 

PSE ADDENDUM DEADLINE 
ADDENDUM DEADLINE 

12-31-2013 
01-07-2014 

02-11-2014 
02-18-2014 

04-08-2014 
04-15-2014 

05-27-2014 
06-03-2014 

07-15-2014 
07-22-2014 

09-02-0214 
09-09-2014 

10-21-2014 
10-28-2014 

LETTINGS 01-17-2014 02-28-2014 04-25-2014 06-13-2014 08-01-2014 09-19-2014 11-07-2014 

PTB Deadline: 
#170 

10-17-2013 
#171 

01-09-2014 
#172 

04-03-0214 
#173 

07-10-2014 
#174 

10-09-2014 
#175 

01-08-2015 
#176 

04-09-2015 

PTB Published 11-14-2013 02-06-2014 05-01-2014 08-07-2014 11-06-2014 02-05-2015 05-07-2015 

PTB Bulletin 12-06-2013 01-24-2014 03-21-2014 05-09-2014 06-27-2014 08-15-2014 10-03-2014 
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